1
PDS-003017 Rev 05 © 2024                                   Improving Life with Photons                                                       www.luminus.com
Applications
•  Horticulture
•  Architectural
•  Decorative
•  Billboard Light
•  Industrial

Blue MP-2835-1200-B 115 90
Test condition = 60 mA（Tc=25 ºC)
PRODUCT ORDERING AND SHIPPING PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
 Example :
The part number MP-2835-1200-B refers to a 2835 mid power emitter with blue light.
All mid power products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in below.  When shipped, each reel will contain only
a single flux and voltage bin. The part number designation is as follows:
Mid Power Package
Type
Package
Configurator Color Radiant Flux Forward
Voltage
Peak Wave-
length
MP 2835 1100/1200
MR (Meat Red)
DR (Deep Red)
FR ( Far Red)
B ( Blue)
G（Green)
## ## ##
2835 Mid Power LED
Test condition = 120 mA（Tc=25 ºC)
Color Part Number
Radiant Flux (lm)
Typ. Min.
Meat Red MP-2835-1100-MR 34 30
BINNING STRUCTURE
All MP-2835 Series monochromatic LEDs are tested for luminous flux/dominant wavelength and placed into one of the following
flux/wave length bins. The binning structure is universally applied across each monochromatic color of the MP-2835 Series product
line.
Flux Bins
MP-2835 Series
Product Datasheet
3
PDS-003017 Rev 05 © 2024                                   Improving Life with Photons                                                       www.luminus.com
Bin Code Minimum Maximum  Unit
D8 30 32 lm
D9 32 34 lm
E1 34 36 lm
Bin Code Minimum Maximum  Unit
6D 34 42 mw
6E 42 50 mw
6F 50 58 mw
6G 58 66 mw
6H 66 74 mw
6L 90 98 mw
6M 98 110 mw
6N 110 122 mw
Forward Voltage Bin
Bin Code Minimum Maximum  Unit
A 2.7 2.8 V
B 2.8 2.9 V
C 2.9 3.0 V
B3 1.6 1.8 V
C3 1.8 2.0 V
D3 2.0 2.2 V
E3 2.2 2.4 V
G3 2.6 2.8 V
H3 2.8 3.2 V
J3 3.0 3.2 V
MP-2835 Series
Product Datasheet
4
PDS-003017 Rev 05 © 2024                                   Improving Life with Photons                                                       www.luminus.com
BINNING STRUCTURE
All MP-2835 Series monochromatic LEDs are tested for luminous flux/dominant wavelength and placed into one of the following
flux/wavelength bins. The binning structure is universally applied across each monochromatic color of the MP-2835 Series product
line.
Wavelength Bin
Bin Code Minimum (nm) Maximum  (nm)
B2 450 455
B3 455 460